
IDEA Bassett SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 2025-2026 Early Release

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Run Pick-Up Time PM Run Drop-Off Time Drop-off Time

1. Scan 

code with 

camera.

2. Fill Form 

Out.

BT-01 1 10670 Biscayne Blvd. @ Dunn Plaza Back Entrance 6:30 AM 4:10 PM 2:10PM

BT-01 2 10325 Interstate Center Dr ( Abyssinia Church) 6:36 AM 4:15 PM 2:15PM

BT-01 3 Harts Rd. & North Point Circle North 6:45 AM 4:22 PM 2:22PM

BT-01 4 Winn Dixie Parking Lot (12309 Sago Ave) 6:55 AM 4:34 PM 2:34 PM

BT-01 5 12111 Lem Turner Rd (Home Depot Near Wendy's) 7:05 AM 4:45 PM 2:45 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Create account.

BT-02 1 Smyrna St & Gandy St (Save A Lot parking lot) 7:25 AM 3:39 PM 1:39 PM

BT-02 2 Talladega Rd & Paris Ave 7:32 AM 3:45PM 1:45PM

BT-02 3 Hamilton Circle @ Cleveland Rd. (Scott Park) 7:38 AM 3:48 PM 1:48 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

BT-03 1 Lake Forest Elem. (Bus Loop on Edgewood) 7:27 AM 3:37 PM 1:37 PM

BT-03 2 W. 44th Street & N. Pearl ST. ( Pearl Plaza) 7:34AM 3:44PM 1:44 PM

BT-03 3 4475 Moncrief Rd (Clanzel Brown Near Boys & Girls Club) 7:40 AM 3:50 PM 1:50 PM

BT-03 4 5701 Castellano Ave. (Senior Center) 7:46 AM 3:57 PM 1:57 PM

BT-03 4 7404 Lem Turner Rd. (Advance Auto) 7:52 AM 4:05 PM 2::05 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

BT-04  1 728 Edgewood Ave.N & Broadway (Paxon Shopping Center) 6:33 AM 4:55 PM 2:55 PM

BT-04 2 Mallison Park (On Day Ave near Playground) 6:44 AM 4:45PM 2:45 PM

BT-04 3 7th & Wilcox @ JP Small Park 6:55 AM 4:30PM 2:30PM

BT-04 4 1358 Jefferson ST.@ Julius Pool 7:00 AM 4:25PM 2:25 PM

BT-06 5 W. 29th St. & Brick Rd. @ (McNair Park Villas  Entrance) 7:13AM 4:15PM 2:15 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

BT-05 1 10696 LemTurner Rd. (Family Dollar) 6:32AM 4:15PM 2:15 PM

BT-05 2 FSCJ North Campus (Near JTA bus stop) 6:39AM 4:21PM 2:21 PM

BT-05 3 11354 Robert Masters Blvd. (Dunns Crossing) 6:48AM 4:35PM 2:35 PM

BT-05 4 Rowe IGA 6765 Dunn Ave. (near Burger King) 6:53AM 4:42PM 2:42 PM

BT-05 5 Lancashire Dr. & Garden Street (ST. James Place park) 7:00AM 4:50PM 2:50PM

BT-05 6 Trout River Blvd. & Frankella Rd 7:18AM 4:57PM 2:57 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

BT-06 1 4819 Soutel Drive (Sherwood Plaza near Soutel) 7:50 AM 3:40 PM 1:40 PM

BT-06 2 Ken Knight Dr E & Moncrief Rd (Vacant Lot) 7:42 AM 3:46 PM 1:46 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

        Revised 7.10.25

BT-01 Black Bear

                                                                                              BT-02 Red Rooster

BT-03 Blue Whale

BT-04 Silver Fox

3. Check 

email.

4. Download StopFinder 

App.

5. Follow your school bus live.

BT-06 Green Parrot

BT-05 Yellow Lion

https://maps.app.goo.gl/PbiApdmJ1Zq33VSs5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PbiApdmJ1Zq33VSs5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PbiApdmJ1Zq33VSs5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PbiApdmJ1Zq33VSs5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PbiApdmJ1Zq33VSs5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/kRDQLgwS52Sk2TuC8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/kRDQLgwS52Sk2TuC8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/kRDQLgwS52Sk2TuC8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/kRDQLgwS52Sk2TuC8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/kRDQLgwS52Sk2TuC8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dEPhxc33vzz1rjpA8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dEPhxc33vzz1rjpA8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dEPhxc33vzz1rjpA8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dEPhxc33vzz1rjpA8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dEPhxc33vzz1rjpA8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WEK7p3vc1LhY5Ux39
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WEK7p3vc1LhY5Ux39
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WEK7p3vc1LhY5Ux39
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WEK7p3vc1LhY5Ux39
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WEK7p3vc1LhY5Ux39
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5CXc3LZSTu46YD2L7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5CXc3LZSTu46YD2L7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5CXc3LZSTu46YD2L7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5CXc3LZSTu46YD2L7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5CXc3LZSTu46YD2L7
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/1845+Bassett+Rd,+Jacksonville,+FL+32208/30.3979879,-81.7258277/30.3892679,-81.7193214/IDEA+Bassett,+1845+Bassett+Rd,+Jacksonville,+FL+32208/@30.3959895,-81.7294087,3302m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m16!4m15!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b07750b782c1:0xd38d0ecff7ca2f0a!2m2!1d-81.686293!2d30.41298!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b17f58b7c18f:0x24dd37a66f79b06e!2m2!1d-81.68629!2d30.412975!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDczMC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/1845+Bassett+Rd,+Jacksonville,+FL+32208/30.3979879,-81.7258277/30.3892679,-81.7193214/IDEA+Bassett,+1845+Bassett+Rd,+Jacksonville,+FL+32208/@30.3959895,-81.7294087,3302m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m16!4m15!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b07750b782c1:0xd38d0ecff7ca2f0a!2m2!1d-81.686293!2d30.41298!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b17f58b7c18f:0x24dd37a66f79b06e!2m2!1d-81.68629!2d30.412975!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDczMC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/1845+Bassett+Rd,+Jacksonville,+FL+32208/30.3979879,-81.7258277/30.3892679,-81.7193214/IDEA+Bassett,+1845+Bassett+Rd,+Jacksonville,+FL+32208/@30.3959895,-81.7294087,3302m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m16!4m15!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b07750b782c1:0xd38d0ecff7ca2f0a!2m2!1d-81.686293!2d30.41298!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b17f58b7c18f:0x24dd37a66f79b06e!2m2!1d-81.68629!2d30.412975!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDczMC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/1845+Bassett+Rd,+Jacksonville,+FL+32208/30.3979879,-81.7258277/30.3892679,-81.7193214/IDEA+Bassett,+1845+Bassett+Rd,+Jacksonville,+FL+32208/@30.3959895,-81.7294087,3302m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m16!4m15!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b07750b782c1:0xd38d0ecff7ca2f0a!2m2!1d-81.686293!2d30.41298!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b17f58b7c18f:0x24dd37a66f79b06e!2m2!1d-81.68629!2d30.412975!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDczMC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/1845+Bassett+Rd,+Jacksonville,+FL+32208/30.3979879,-81.7258277/30.3892679,-81.7193214/IDEA+Bassett,+1845+Bassett+Rd,+Jacksonville,+FL+32208/@30.3959895,-81.7294087,3302m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m16!4m15!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b07750b782c1:0xd38d0ecff7ca2f0a!2m2!1d-81.686293!2d30.41298!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b17f58b7c18f:0x24dd37a66f79b06e!2m2!1d-81.68629!2d30.412975!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDczMC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PbiApdmJ1Zq33VSs5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/kRDQLgwS52Sk2TuC8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/kRDQLgwS52Sk2TuC8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dEPhxc33vzz1rjpA8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WEK7p3vc1LhY5Ux39
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/1845+Bassett+Rd,+Jacksonville,+FL+32208/30.3979879,-81.7258277/30.3892679,-81.7193214/IDEA+Bassett,+1845+Bassett+Rd,+Jacksonville,+FL+32208/@30.3959895,-81.7294087,3302m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m16!4m15!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b07750b782c1:0xd38d0ecff7ca2f0a!2m2!1d-81.686293!2d30.41298!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x88e5b17f58b7c18f:0x24dd37a66f79b06e!2m2!1d-81.68629!2d30.412975!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDczMC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5CXc3LZSTu46YD2L7

